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Sample Size: 1645 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th June 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1645 | 564 |540| 100 | 646 702 | 796 | 849 | 184 | 694 | 390 |377| 938 | 707 220 533 352 396 143
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
18-19 25-26
June June
How well or badly do you think the government
are doing at negotiating Britain's exit from the
European Union?
Verywell 1 2 6 1 0 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 0
Fairly well 21 21 40 9 8 10 34 20 21 9 14 24 36| 18 24 19 21 23 20 15
TOTAL WELL 22 23 46 10 8 12 37 23 23 13 16 26 39 20 26 23 23 25 22 15
Fairly badly 32 30 |33 29 35 30 32 | 29 31 33 31 28 29| 32 27 24 34 29 30 27
Very badly 30 34 |11 54 50 50 21 | 38 32 34 37 39 26| 37 31 44 30 32 35 42
TOTAL BADLY 62 64 44 83 85 80 53 67 63 67 68 67 55 69 58 68 64 61 65 69
Don't know 15 13 10 8 7 | 9 9 10 15 19 17 8 7 | 10 16 9 13 14 12 15
In hindsight, do you think Britain was right or
wrong to vote to leave the European Union?
Right to leave 43 43 70 26 14 8 84 45 42 25 33 51 62| 37 52 35 47 47 46 27
Wrong to leave 44 46 25 64 80 88 7 46 46 59 52 42 32| 55 34 54 44 41 44 60
Don't know 13 11 5 9 6 4 9 10 12 16 15 6 6 8 15 12 10 12 10 13
Which of the following comes closest to your
view on how well Brexit is going?
| expected Brexit to go well and | think it is gomgs](;/vf(:: 10 |21 4 3 3 19 | 11 9 8 7 8 19 8 13 8 11 10 11 6
| expected Brexit to go well but | think it is going 26 |35 20 8 8 25 | 27 24 16 22 31 32| 23 29 18 26 32 29 13
badly so far
| expected Brexit to go badly but | think it is going 6 9 4 2 3 7 5 6 6 5 6 7 7 4 5 8 6 4 5
well so far
| expected Brexit to go badly and I think it is going 43 |21 63 78| 76 15 |45 42 |54 47 44 30| 51 33| 56 41 35 42 59
badly so far
Don't know 15 14 8 10 9 14 11 18 17 18 12 11 ] 11 20 13 14 17 14 18
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If, in the end, Brexit did turn out badly, whose
fault do you believe this would be? Please
choose as many options as apply
[Asked only to those who said Brexit is going well or
said 'Don't know'; n=274]
The EU 53 | 61 41 41 36 62 | 59 47 26 48 50 66| 58 47 42 53 58 54 57
Anti-Brexit politicians 45 | 54 35 18 26 56 | 47 43 12 37 54 56| 49 40 40 48 47 43 34
The media 28 |31 25 18 22 30 | 27 30 39 21 31 30| 29 28 13 33 23 30 39
The government 24 |14 56 18 24 18 | 20 27 75 25 8 18] 25 22 36 22 15 30 14
Remain voters 24 |27 20 O 12 29 | 26 22 17 16 31 29| 24 24 34 24 17 25 21
Leave voters 12 |10 30 O 40 3 10 13 27 13 9 8 | 15 8 17 11 16 4 24
Pro-Brexit politicians 11 | 11 18 18 18 7 11 11 19 11 8 11| 13 9 4 14 5 14 15
British business 9 10 12 O 13 9 8 11 11 7 10 11| 11 7 24 9 4 9 5
None of these 3 2 4 40 2 3 3 4 6 6 3 1 2 5 0 3 3 6 6
Don't know 7 4 8 19 7 5 3 10 0 10 13 2 3 10 4 9 5 4 12
You have said that you believe Brexit is going
badly. Whose fault do you believe this to be?
Please choose as many options as apply
[Asked only to those who said Brexit is going badly;
n=1153]
The government 68 | 43 83 73 77 58 | 67 70 70 74 66 57| 68 69 7 63 66 66 79
The EU 37 | 64 22 26 25 58 | 39 35 30 27 45 52| 34 43 40 38 42 33 29
Pro-Brexit politicians 35 |17 44 62 53 11 | 38 31 49 37 34 22| 40 26 39 35 29 32 47
Anti-Brexit politicians 32 (63 18 14 15 59 | 34 30 17 23 41 48| 30 35 28 35 35 34 17
The media 32 |35 32 39 33 33 | 33 31 32 31 32 35| 35 28 32 35 32 30 29
Leave voters 25 [ 10 32 38 42 2 26 24 39 28 23 13| 30 17 26 23 23 25 33
Remain voters 19 |37 8 12 6 39 | 21 17 6 12 23 33| 16 23 19 20 24 18 3
British business 7 10 7 2 3 13 8 6 4 5 10 9 6 8 9 7 7 7 5
Don't know 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 7 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 7 0
None of these 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
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